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BEER/CIDER:
Black Label Tins 330ml

Windhoek Draught 330m|
Bavaria Malt Regular

Bavaria Pomegranate

Bavaria Strawberry

Heineken Zero

Bavaria Shandy

Castle Free Beer 330ml

Savanna 340m|

Windhoek Draught Tins 330ml
Castle Lite 340m|

Heineken

Black Label 340ml

Castle Lager 340ml

Darling Brew Slow beer 330m|
Darling Brew Gypsy Mask 330m|
Darling Brew Thunder Bird 330ml
Darling Brew Spirited Flight 330ml
Savanna Loco Tequila

Corona Beer

LIQUEUR:

Grand Marnier 750ml

Tia Maria 750ml
Peppermint liqueur 750m|
Ramazotti Sambuca 750ml
Kahlua 750m!|

Cinzano Rosso 750ml
Nachtmusik liqueur 750ml
Botega Grappa 750ml
Butlers Blue Curago 750ml
Butlers Banana liqueur 750ml
Archers Peach Snaps 750ml
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Tango Apple Sour 750ml
Butlers Strawberry 750ml
Frangelico 750ml

Pimm’s Nol 750ml

Jose Cuervo Gold Teqguila 750ml
Martini Rosso 750ml

Amarula 50ml

Martini Bianco 750ml
Campari 750m|

Martini Dry 750m|

Monis Med/ Full Cream 750ml
Amarula 750ml

Jagermeister 750m|

Disarrano

Butlers Triple Sec 750ml
Tomato Cocktail 200ml

Roses Lime 750ml

Roses Passion Fruit 750ml
Roses Kola Tonic 750ml

SOFT DRINKS:

Red Bull 250m|

Lipton Iced Tea 330ml
Appletizer 330m|

Grapetizer 330m|

Coke light 200m!|

Fitch & Leeds Soda Water
Ceres Juice 250ml

Fitch & Leeds Bitter Lemon 200ml
Coke 200m|

Fitch & Leeds Ginger Ale 200ml
Fitch & Leeds Lemonade 200ml
Fitch & Leeds Grapefruit Tonic
Fitch & Leeds Pink Tonic

Fitch & Leeds Tonic Water
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SPIRITS:

J&B 750ML

Rhino Beetle Gin

Abstinence Non Alcoholic Gin
Red Heart Rum 50m|

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 50m|
Southern Comfort 750ml

Jack Daniels 50ml|

Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum 750ml
Brillet Cognac 750ml

Hennessey Cognac VS 750ml
Mount Gay Extra Old Rum 750ml
Richelieu 50ml

KWV Brandy 750ml|

Bells 50ml

Courvoisier Cognac 750ml

Red Heart Rum 750ml

Gordons Gin 50m!|

Singleton of Dufftown 750ml
The Famous Grouse 750ml
Captain Morgan 50ml

Hendricks Gin 750m|

Chivas Regal 750ml

J&B 50ml

Tanqueray Gin 750ml

Grey Goose Yodka 750ml
Jameson Whiskey 750ml
Johnny Walker - Red 750ml
Mainstay 750ml

Johnny Walker - Black 750m|
Bacardi 750m!|

Captain Morgen 750m|

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 750ml
Richelieu 750ml

Smirnoff Vodka 750ml

30
45
20
40
30
15

20

25
45
75
45
20
50
40
20
45
45
20
50
40
35
50
20
45
30
20
15

30
20
20

SINGIRS



[ %

JABULAN/

A SOULFUL SAFARI EXPERIENCE

Gordons Gin 750m!|

Makers Mark

Bombay Sapphire Gin 750ml
Reposado Tequila

Inverroche Amber Gin

Jabu Gin Full bottle 500ml

Jabu Gin 500ml

Glenfiddich 12 Years 750m!|
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Gin 750m|
Gordons Gin Premium Pink

Mini Craft Gin 50ml

Mini Craft Vodka 50m!|

Mini Craft Gin Non-Alcoholic 50ml|
Mini Craft Brandy 50m|

Mini Craft Rum 50ml

Sky Vodka 750ml

Wild Turkey Bourbon Whiskey 750ml
Tullamore Irish Whiskey 750ml

Don Julio Tequila 750ml

Glen Grant Single Malt Whisky 750m|
Buffalo Trace Bourbon Whiskey 750ml

WINE:

Protea Dry Rose

Protea Sauv/Blanc

Almost Zero White Wine

Almost Zero Rose

Webersburg Cabernet Sauvignon
Backsberg Merlot

Middelvlei Free Run Pinotage
BACKSBERG CHARDONNEY
Beaumont Pinotage

Druk My Niet Cab Sav
Kanonkop Pinotage

Ken Forrester FMC Chenin Blanc
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Springfield Life from Stone
Doran Shiraz

lona Mr P Pinot Noir

De Trafford Merlot

Druk My Niet Invictus

Tokara Directors Reserve White
Waterford Elgin Sauvignon Blanc
Babylonstoren Rose

Kyburg Merlot

Elgin Vinters Century Semillon/Sauv
Kleine Zalze Sauvignon Blanc
Newton Johnson Pinot Noir
Tokara Sauvignon Blanc
Humlbro Jerepiko

Waterford S.Blanc 500ml
Waterford Cab Sauv

Tokara Chardonnay

Druk My Niet T3

Nederburg Stein 250m|

Thelema Rhine Riesling 750ml
Paul Cluver Riesling 750ml

Kleine zalze Rose

Vergelegen Cab/Merlot blend
Keermont Merlot

Thelema Merlot

Wateford Cab Sauv 750m|

Neil Ellis Cabernet Sauv
Remhoogte Honeybunch Chenin
Weltevrede Vanilla Chardonnay
Springfield Special Cuvee Sauv/Blanc
Neil Ellis Groenkloof Sauv/Blanc
Protea Chardonnay

Anura Sauv/Blanc

Zevenwacht Cab/Sauv
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Beyerskloof Chenin Pinotage
Mulderbosch Steen op Hout
Mulderbosch Sauv Blanc
Springfield Work of Time
Springfield Whole Berry
Kleine Zalze Pinotage

Kleine Zalze Cab/Merlot
Kleine Zalze Chardonnay
Kleine Zalze Chenin

Delaire Graff Cab Franc/Rose
Rijks Touch of Oak Pinotage
Rijk's Touch of Oak Shiraz
Kleine Zalze Cabernet Sauvignon

CHAMPANGE:

Graham Beck Brut
Stellenrust Sparkling Brut
JC Le Roux 187ml

Veuve Cliguot 750m
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